
CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CL-94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN 11 CA Laietania
CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-11444 BUFISTOV UTRERA, ALEXEI 11 AA Catalunya
CL-11990 CARGOL VILA, ROGER 10 GEiE Gironí
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL 11 AA Catalunya
CL-2353 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
CL-5283 DELGADO ALCAIDE, JOSE 11 CA Castellar
CL-3836 DIAZ FERRER, NICOLAS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-9004 DOMI NGUEZ ANDÚJAR, BLAI 11 CA Laietania
CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-7532 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX 10 Barcelona At.
CL-92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya
CL-81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC 10 CA Castellar
CT-1711 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM 11 Cornellà At.
CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-5312 HOMEDES PIÑERO, IU 11 CA Sant Just
CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER 11 Cornellà At.
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
CL-6513 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-5282 MUÑOZ CALVO, ADRIAN 11 CA Castellar
CL-9277 ORTEGA DE OLIVEIRA, SOL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-12221 PARDO SANTOS, DYLAN 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-8794 PLANAS DANMIKAEO, BRYAN 11 CA Castellar
CL-7452 QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CL-94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX 11 AA Catalunya
CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 Cornellà At.
CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-10466 SANCHEZ SARALEGUI, ANDREI 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-1946 SERRA MONTOBBIO, JAVIER 11 CA Sant Just
CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.

Control sub14
Barcelona (Estadi Joan Serrahima), 29 d'abril de 2023

80m MASC. ALL SUB14M



CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 10 AA Catalunya
CL-93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL 11 AA Catalunya
CL-10102 CHAMANELL DIAZ, IU 11 CA Castellar
CL-2948 EL HOUDIFI EL HARRAK, AYOUB 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL 10 CA Laietania
CL-92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya
CL-89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-92023 GARRIDO MOYA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-6210 GOMEZ HOYO, ALEX 11 CA Castellar
CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-80761 HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI 10 CA Laietania
CL-96772 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-96347 MORENO CODINA, CARLES 11 CA Castellar
CL-94866 PARICIO PUJOL, JULIA 11 CA Laietania
CL-86029 PASCUAL PARELLADA, LEANDRE 10 CA Castellar
CL-7452 QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 Cornellà At.
CL-12302 ROLDAN LOPEZ, ARANU 10 CA Olesa
CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-10466 SANCHEZ SARALEGUI, ANDREI 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-6864 VILADOMS AYALA, ARNAU 11 CE Penedès
CL-5680 YELA ESCORIAL, GAEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CL-94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN 11 CA Laietania
CL-1883 BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX 10 UA Barberà
CL-5283 DELGADO ALCAIDE, JOSE 11 CA Castellar
CL-8694 FABER , ARIK 10 CA Sant Just
CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
CL-5312 HOMEDES PIÑERO, IU 11 CA Sant Just
CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC 11 CE Penedès
CL-9277 ORTEGA DE OLIVEIRA, SOL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-92091 SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-5680 YELA ESCORIAL, GAEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

1.000m MASC. ALL SUB14M

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. ALL SUB14M



CL-6507 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC 10 CA Castellar
CL-6210 GOMEZ HOYO, ALEX 11 CA Castellar
CL-81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-5312 HOMEDES PIÑERO, IU 11 CA Sant Just
CL-88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-90004 MUÑOZ BASSO, DENIS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO 11 CA Sant Just
CL-1946 SERRA MONTOBBIO, JAVIER 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95955 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, TIM 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-11990 CARGOL VILA, ROGER 10 GEiE Gironí
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-10102 CHAMANELL DIAZ, IU 11 CA Castellar
CL-8694 FABER , ARIK 10 CA Sant Just
CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
CL-96347 MORENO CODINA, CARLES 11 CA Castellar
CL-93082 NICOLAS ZAMORA, ISAAC 11 CE Penedès
CL-86029 PASCUAL PARELLADA, LEANDRE 10 CA Castellar
CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO 11 CA Sant Just
CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-4638 URALDE CUESTA, MARKEL 11 CA Sant Just
CL-6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-95955 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, TIM 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Perxa MASC. ALL SUB14M

Triple Salt MASC. ALL SUB14M



CL-95045 ASENSIO GOMEZ, ALEX 10 GEiE Gironí
CL-95653 CALVEZ , HUGO 11 Cornellà At.
CL-6739 CENTURIÓN RASCH, ALAN OSMAR 11 CA Sant Just
CL-2353 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
CL-3836 DIAZ FERRER, NICOLAS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE Penedès
CL-87425 EL HADDAD , ISMAEL 10 CA Castellar
CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL 10 Cornellà At.
CT-1711 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM 11 Cornellà At.
CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-5312 HOMEDES PIÑERO, IU 11 CA Sant Just
CL-96772 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya
CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
CL-88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just
CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5282 MUÑOZ CALVO, ADRIAN 11 CA Castellar
CL-989 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 CE Cassanenca
CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.
CL-4638 URALDE CUESTA, MARKEL 11 CA Sant Just
CL-6511 VALLE MONSÓ, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9668 VIÑUALES RUSIÑOL, OSCAR 10 Barcelona At.

CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-95045 ASENSIO GOMEZ, ALEX 10 GEiE Gironí
CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1883 BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX 10 UA Barberà
CL-6739 CENTURIÓN RASCH, ALAN OSMAR 11 CA Sant Just
CL-87425 EL HADDAD , ISMAEL 10 CA Castellar
CL-96062 GUTIERREZ NIETO, ARNAU 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya
CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-81183 PASCUAL  MORCILLO, JOAN 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-92805 TORRENT ARAGONES, JAN 10 AA Catalunya
CL-9668 VIÑUALES RUSIÑOL, OSCAR 10 Barcelona At.

CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-95653 CALVEZ , HUGO 11 Cornellà At.
CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE Penedès
CL-88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER 11 Cornellà At.
CL-2364 LLUNA JIMENEZ, ERIC 11 Barcelona At.
CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
CT-2049 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL 10 CA Viladecans

Disc (800g) MASC. SUB14M

Martell (3kg) MASC.SUB14M

3.000m marxa MASC. ALL SUB14M



CL-88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-95208 ARRANZ LOPEZ, EMMA 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-12304 AUQUER CONDIS, NORA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-3849 BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-2614 BALDO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 11 CA Castellar
CL-7005 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-95344 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-84542 BENITO ARILLA, IRIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-9278 BOTTERI PEREZ, PAULA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-94262 CALVO ALBA, AGNES 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-3962 CARDIEL ALONSO, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA 10 CA Olesa
CL-8074 COMAS , GISELA 11 CA Calella
CL-5371 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-10051 CRESPO PANE, NAYALA 11 CA Castellar
CL-92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-1436 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC
CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-3490 FILLOL GARCIA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-8394 GOMEZ BAYO, MARTINA 10 CA Castellar
CL-92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-11488 GRACE , ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-8520 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC
CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-9525 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-6384 JEANNE REVENTOS, AMELIE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-85220 LASTRAS RADRESA, AGUEDA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-87974 LLOP SEGUI, MARTINA 11 Martorell AC
CL-2889 LOBATO JARIEGO, CARLA 11 CA Castellar
CL-95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-10773 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTINA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-10722 MARTI GONZALEZ, LAIA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10367 MARTIN MUÑOZ, ALBA 10 Martorell AC

80m FEM. ALL SUB14F



CL-95415 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-6948 MARTINEZ AÑON, JULIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-7588 MORALES ALEMANY, CLARA 11 UGE Badalona
CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-4144 MUÑOZ GARCIA, GIULIA 11 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CA Palafolls
CL-9711 PAEZ SANCHEZ, SARA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-995 PEÑA PEINADO, IRENE 11 CA Laietania
CL-5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-7945 PEREZ ARNES, DANIELA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8166 PUJADAS ESCABROS, ESTEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-88546 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-10521 ROGOZINSKI LOPEZ, NIKA 10 CA Castellar
CL-10060 ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA 10 CA Castellar
CL-92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya
CL-12313 ROMERO LAZZARIN, HELENA 10 CA Laietania
CL-4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-10020 RUIZ RAMIREZ, DIANA 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-11296 SALVADOR MONSO, NOA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-7499 SANIN MORENO, IVET 11 Barcelona At.
CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-1988 SAYAGO LLIN, PAULA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-2201 SOLA LELOUP, ANNAIS 11 CA Castellar
CL-91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-5011 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet



CL-12304 AUQUER CONDIS, NORA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-89586 CORONA RIVERA, ITZEL 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-10051 CRESPO PANE, NAYALA 11 CA Castellar
CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-10773 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTINA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-4169 MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA 10 JAB-Berga
CL-1273 NASIROV , JANNA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-1594 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-92972 PADRO MAJUELO, MARIA 11 CA Laietania
CL-92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-995 PEÑA PEINADO, IRENE 11 CA Laietania
CL-3553 PERALTA DIONE, ALESSANDRA 10 CA Laietania
CL-7945 PEREZ ARNES, DANIELA 11 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5970 POLONI , SARA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-6393 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ELIA 11 Barcelona At.
CL-85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-5780 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MAITE 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-5098 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-1988 SAYAGO LLIN, PAULA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA 10 CA Laietania

1.000m FEM. AL  IF



CL-2113 ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2953 ARILLA FORTUÑO, CLARA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès
CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-5371 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-9092 GARCIA TSIUMENTSAVA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Castellar
CL-88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-11488 GRACE , ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-3303 KOEPF , HANNAH 11 CA Sant Just
CL-95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE 11 CA Sant Boi
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA 10 UA Barberà
CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-12305 PAPELL MAZORRA, MARIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
CL-92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya
CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-5780 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MAITE 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-5098 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just

CL-2953 ARILLA FORTUÑO, CLARA 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-9278 BOTTERI PEREZ, PAULA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA 10 CA Laietania
CL-95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA 11 Martorell AC
CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-8394 GOMEZ BAYO, MARTINA 10 CA Castellar
CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8799 HERNAIZ MARTI, BERTA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-4173 JUNI HUDECKOVA, SARAH 11 Barcelona At.
CL-3303 KOEPF , HANNAH 11 CA Sant Just
CL-6385 LEVY KASSER, CHLOE 11 Barcelona At.
CL-96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-93681 ORTOLA RUIZ, LAIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7499 SANIN MORENO, IVET 11 Barcelona At.

Perxa FEM. ALL SUB14F

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. ALL SUB14F



CL-88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-95208 ARRANZ LOPEZ, EMMA 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès
CL-2614 BALDO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA 11 CA Castellar
CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-94158 CATALA MARIN, MARIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA 10 CA Olesa
CL-8074 COMAS , GISELA 11 CA Calella
CL-1436 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA 10 CA Laietania
CL-3490 FILLOL GARCIA, MARTINA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-9092 GARCIA TSIUMENTSAVA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Castellar
CL-92408 GONZALEZ DE MESA, MILENA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC
CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-9525 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-85220 LASTRAS RADRESA, AGUEDA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-1273 NASIROV , JANNA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-12305 PAPELL MAZORRA, MARIA 11 CA Nou Barris
CL-5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10521 ROGOZINSKI LOPEZ, NIKA 10 CA Castellar
CL-10060 ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA 10 CA Castellar
CL-4145 ROMERO ROMERO, AMARA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-10020 RUIZ RAMIREZ, DIANA 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-85236 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt FEM. ALL SUB14F



CL-2113 ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-94262 CALVO ALBA, AGNES 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-2845 CANOVAS BAENA, LEIRE 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92034 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, AINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-87974 LLOP SEGUI, MARTINA 11 Martorell AC
CL-2889 LOBATO JARIEGO, CARLA 11 CA Castellar
CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-10367 MARTIN MUÑOZ, ALBA 10 Martorell AC
CL-95415 MARTINEZ ALONSO, ITZIAR 11 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-6948 MARTINEZ AÑON, JULIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5782 SIMONEN VEGA, NOELIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-5011 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

CL-5273 ANDALUZ MOYA, LAIA 11 CA Castellar
CL-3849 BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-94262 CALVO ALBA, AGNES 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-81309 GAITAN PRATS, DANIELA 10 CA Castellar
CL-94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA 11 CA Mollet
CL-92061 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, VALENTINA 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-7058 MARTIN LLORENTE, NEUS 11 CA Viladecans
CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CA Palafolls
CL-6126 PLASENCIA VAZQUEZ, VALERIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-3404 SAINZ POZO, ALICIA 10 CA Viladecans
CL-5782 SIMONEN VEGA, NOELIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

Pes (3kg) FEM. ALL SUB14F

3.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB14F


